aOrhWNRFPOOO~NOOODMWDNLE

rnrnrnrrlrnrnrnrlrlrnrnrnrnrnrnrn
P RPRPRPRPPPOOO0OO0OOOOOO

CONTENTS

CYLINDER HEAD COVER Sk EE o
CYLINDER HEAD Sl oottt e e e e e e e,

CAMSHAFT % 4h

CAM CHAIN TENSIONER IER BESRIK BT e,

CYLINDER S i{l{&

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER AR oot e e
OIL FILTER B B B me  coe ettt et e e e e e e e

CLUTCH B&% ..
OIL PUMP #ISHZ

GENERATOR BB AL oeenet et e e e e e e e e e

CRANKCASE Rh%h#

B ettt e e e e s

CRANKSHAFT B E T ettt e
GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM ZS AL oo,
TRANSMISSION BB oo,
KICK STARTING MECHANISM BEENHIAE ..o



E-01 CYLINDER HEAD CO

SELkE
Fs EHRS
Ref. No. Parts No.
1 12231-076-0000
2 12241-S76-0100
3 12311-037-0000
4 JH70.20108
5 12232-076-0000
6 JH70.20136
7 12319-037-0000
8 12001-076-0000
9 90435-076-0000
10 90436-076-0000
11 90401-C20-00
12 JH70.20107
13 JH70.20138

Sk

K ka%=
SikkEs=
K=

S kETEHB
SEKAEHEEHTE
Sk EERER
12/} M6

HE

HE

HE

O £1 B
KiRie

SHaMm

Description

CYLINDER HEAD COVER
CYLINDER HEAD COVER (R.)
CYLINDER HEAD COVER (L.)
VALVE COVER

GASKET COVER

GASKET R COVER

GASKET L COVER

NUT FLANGE M6

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

O-RING

LONG BOLT

S

e

Q

PNRPRWARRPRRERNRP RS

=4
<

-p=S

Notes




E-O1 CYLINDER HEAD CO
SHILE

Fs EHRE B=E #E
FHRMR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 Q/QD921.2-87 2 181£92140-06020A BOLT FLANGE 2
15 33300-B01-0100 FFERYAKTEZE SPARK PLUG 1
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26




E-02 CYLINDER HEAD

STk i
[
|
Fs FSHRE =
FHRR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity
1 1220A-S76-0100 kAW CYLINDER HEAD 1
2 12213-B01-0000 HRINRE GUIDE IN VALVE 1
3 12214-B01-0000 ESINgE GUIDE EX VALVE 1
4 1207A-076-0000 SICLFRH B GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1
5 12401-076-0000 HEEBHR GASKET INSULATOR 1
6 12405-076-0000 {LHsRE INSULATOR CARBURETOR 1
7 12411-F37-0000 HeE PIPE IN 1
8 Q/QD921.1-87 W LiRtE 92120-06032-23 BOLT STUD 2
9 12005-037-0000 212 M6x20 BOLT 1
10 12401-076-0100 oEaye GASKET PIPI IN 1
11 JH70.20157 ORIZ B O RING 2
12 Q/QD921.1-87 T £21%4£92140-06020 BOLT 2
13 Q/QD921.1-87 £ 181£92140-06015 BOLT 2

#ix

Notes




E-03 CAMSHAFT

Y

Fs

Ref. No.

PRPRER
SREBovo~ourwnr

g

SRS

Parts No.
JH70.20148
1411A-S76-0000
JH70.20111
JH70.20112
14711-076-0000
14712-076-0000
JH70.20116
JH70.20117
JH70.20118
JH70.20115
JH70.20119
JH70.20110
JH70.20109

¥ HEAN
Mg HAS
SNEE
R

HS

HESIT
SisEeE
SITN#E
ST/ AR
SN EEEE
ST
SITARRRET
SITARES

SRR

Description

VALVE SEAL

COMSHFT COMP

VALVE ROCKER ARM

SHAFT, VALVE ROCKER ARM
VALVE, IN

VALVE, EX

SPRING, VALVE OUTER
SPRING, VALVE INNER
RETAINER, VALVE SPRING
SEAT, VALVE SPRING OUTER
COTTER, VALVE

SCREW, TAPPER ADJUSTING
NUT, TAPPER ADJUSTING

uE

Q'tity

NNBEANNNNEFEPFERPNNEDN

#/ix

Notes




E-03 CAMSHAFT
C%e %

Fs EHRS = #F
FHAMR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 1415A-047-0000 BmAEGIERAS ONEWAY LOCK PLATE ASSY. 1
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26




E-04 CAM CHAIN TENSIO

F5s

Ref. No.

PR R e
SREBoo~ourwnr

IERT SRR SR

=HRS

JH70.20470

1451A-061-0000

JH70.20425
JH70.20415
JH70.20460
JH70.20416

14562-061-0000
14551-037-0000
1452A-037-0000
14522-037-0000

JH70.20413

Parts No.
14303-037-0000
14302-037-0000

SRR

1R MEh iR
IERT S
SR R B AN
BRKERRAS
HESRIK R DV
SERIK R AT
SESRIK EATAM
RSO AT K
TR
SRR HM
HESRIK R
HESRIK BREENSH M
EEHIRE

e

Description

SPROCKET, CAM

CHAIN, CAM

ARM, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER

ROLLER, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER

PIVOT, CAM CHAIN TENSIONOR

SPRING, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER

ROD COMP., CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH
HEAD, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH ROD
ROLLER COMP., CAM CHAIN GUIDE

PIN, CAM CHAIN GUIDE ROLLER
SPROCKET, CAM CHAIN GUIDE

SPINDLE, CAM CHAIN GUIDE SPROCKET
BOLT, SEALING

=3
=
<

RPRRRRRRRRRRRR

b

B0

_@

"
-1

#ix

Notes




E-04 CAM CHAIN TENSIO

IERT§ESRoK K2R 2 3
5
s —5
o
] 3
6 T
19
I —==
13 —g
Fs EHRS = #F
FHRMR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes

14 JH70.20124 Lo ROLT, KNOCK 3

15 14521-037-0000 RBINE SPACER 1

16 JH70.20414 B WASHER, SEALING 1

17 90401-C20-00 B WASHER 1

18 JH70.20126 B®E WASHER 1

19 Q/QD921.2-87 T 2 184£92140-06018 BOLT, FLANGE 1

20 14523-037-0000 HE6 WASH 1

21

22

23

24

25

26




E-US CYLINDEKR

SELIE

Fs EHRS
Ref. No. Parts No.

12009-076-0000
12003-037-0000
12004-037-0000
12006-037-0000
90607-076-0000
90605-076-0000
90604-076-0000
12002-037-0000
JH70.20128

12007-037-0000
12008-037-0000

PR R e
SREBoo~ourwnr

1211A-576-0100

=AM

SEE
SIAZER
SELAE R
SRR
122 M6x30
ENI$H8x12
EAI$E8x14
FOESS

R ETE

=

B EHE
BB E

Description

CYLINDER

GASKET CYLINDER
RUBBER CUSHION 1
RUBBER CUSHION 2
BOLT M6x30

PIN, DOWEL 8x12
PIN, DOWEL 8x14
COLLAR

O-RING

COLLAR

PACKING, RUBBER
PACKING, RUBBER

M

=
==}

Q

=3
=4
<

RPRRPRRPRRERNNRPRREPNRR

&x

Notes




E-06 RIGHT CRANKCASE

RS

Fs

Ref. No.

B e
SREBoo~ourwNr

==

Parts No.
11333-S97-0000
11019-S97-0000
Q/QD924.1-87
Q/QD921.2-87
Q/QD921.2-87
Q/QD921.2-87
11302-C30-0000
JH70.20212
JH70.20230
11319-S97-0000
1134A-064-0000
11304-S97-0000
91104-064-0000

SRR

GHMES
AEmAEEE R
ENI$§92401-08012
H#5#2181£92140-06040B
5 #2121£92140-06065B
#5 #2124£92140-06080B
Y AR RASE

O Z =

shE
BRI A Z ENIR
BE SRR

BHEE
SHE12X18X15

Description

COVER COMP., R. CRANKCASE
GASKET, R. CRANKCASE COVER
PIN DOWEL, 92401-08012
BOLT, FRANGE, 92140-06040B
BOLT, FRANGE, 92140-06065B
BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06080B
GAUGE, OIL LEVEL

O-RING

O-RING

SPREADER PLATE CLUTCH
CAMSHFAT ASSY., CLUTCH
SPRING, CLUTCH CAMSHAFT
OIL SEAL, 12X18X15

w5

=
==}

Q

=3
~
<

RPRRPRRRREPRERNRUONERPR

#x

Notes
HiE




E-O7 OIL FILTER

N BeR
Fs EHRS
Ref. No. Parts No.

1 1521A-034-0000
2 JH70.20512
3 JH70.20511
4 15209-034-0000
5 15202-034-0001
6 15208-034-0002
7 GB819-85
8
9
10
11
12
13

SRR

IEIERRA
R B
REES:
o ]
AR E
shE
IRETM5X12

Description

OIL FILTER
WASHER

NUT

GASKET, OIL FILTER
COVER, OIL FILTER
OIL SEAL

BOLT, M5X12

S

B0

Q

ARPPRPRRPRPPD

~
<

#x

Notes

10




E-08 CLUTCH
BEaes

Fs =HR=

Ref. No. Parts No.
2130A-S97-0000
21146-005-0000
2101A-S76-0000
2120A-A25-0000
21002-S76-0000
21004-S76-0000
21402-034-0000
GB/T276-94
21401-S76-0000
21403-034-0000
11 GB5781-86

12 90202-034-0000
13 JH70.20512

Boo~ounswnpek

BEENELE
ENLER
BESRPLOE
BESRERSE
B&aRik
BERES
BEERAIR
76000
BARME
BEE R
IEEMBX25
REESS:

R RE

FHAM

Description

OUTER COVER, CLUTCH
LOCK WASHER
CENTER, CLUTCH
FRICTION PLATE
PLATE

DRIVING PLATE

HEAD COVER, CLUTCH
BEARING 6000
SPRING, CLUTCH
PUSH ROD, CLUTCH
BOLT, M6X25

NUT

LOCK NUT

w5

=
==}

Q

PFRARANRPRPANURPRRS

~
<

#ix

Notes




&x

08
N

=HHRS

Hods

o
i

E-08 CLUTCH

Notes

Q'tity

Description

LOCK WASHER

12

7\

4

=

e

Parts No.
21148-005-0000

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Ref. No.

lE_na N1 biinb



— VU VI 1 Vv

AR

Fs SRS

Ref. No. Parts No.
15100-S97-0000
15105-S97-0000
15103-S97-0000
15104-S97-0000
JH70.20447
Q/QD921.2-87
GB896-86
Q/QD921.2-87
Q/QD921.2-87
GB119-86
GB119-87
15102-076-0000
15107-076-0000

PR R e
SREBoxo~ourwN R

SRR

HAREME
SHRMER
RN T

SHRNET
R iE WA 4

H# A2 121£92140-05010
&5

21812 92140-06035B
5 #2124£92140-06040B
$HHP2.5%x10
$HiMP3x16

MRS

SR 4

Description

OIL PUMP ASSY.

DRIVEN GEAR, OIL PUMP
ROTOR, OIL PUMP INNER
ROTOR, OIL PUMP OUTER
SCREEN, OIL FILTER

BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-05010
CIRCLIP

BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06035B
BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06040B
PIN, ®2.5x10

PIN,®3x16

COVER, OIL PUMP
DRIVESHAFT, OIL PUMP

w5

=
==1

Q

PRRPRNRRENRRPRP RS

~
<

#x

Notes
SET

L NN M1l M IAAD



E-UY VUIL FUIIF

HHR

i
w
HH

F=s EHREF #
EHEIN Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 Q/QD924.1-87 EAI$H92401-08014 PIN, DOWEL, 92401-08014 2
15 15101-S97-0000 SHRE BODY, OIL PUMP 1
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

14

r 1N ACNICDATAD



C-1VU OCINERATUR

WL,
8§ —0
() .
Il
8 —0
@—:
Fs FHRE H= &ix
FHRMR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
1 11401-037-1300 HfE S COVER, L. CRANKCASE 1 Hif
2 31100-S76-0100 WL ER GENERATOR ASSY. 1
3 31110-S11-0001 ®TAE FLYWHEEL COMP. 1
4 31120-S76-0100 EFAHE STATOR COMP. 1
5 JH70.20313 INARA NUT, FLANGE 1
6 JH70.30104 S E OIL SEAL 1
7 JH70.30103 ORIZ B O-RING 1
8 JH70.20469 OB+ O-RING 2
9 GB819-85 1R$T BOLT 2
10 JH70.20015 124e BOLT 1
11 JH70.20014 i2ie BOLT 2
12
13

15




Fs

Ref. No.

B e
SREBoo~ourwnr

E-11 CRANKCASE
RS

=HNRS

Parts No.
1110A-S76-0100
11009-S76-0000
1120A-S76-0100
JH70.20423
JH70.20420
11005-076-0000
11012-076-0000
JH70.20412
JH70.20418
JH70.20465
JH70.20411
Q/QD921.2-87
Q/QD921.2-87

EHRIR Description

GHEAES
BREAFE 2 S
LHAERAS

BEE

=P

SEL KR (A)
SELW L1212 (B)

HE

TENLEY

st

BUHIRSE

#5 #2121£92140-06050B
H# 2 1914£92140-06060B

CRANK CASE COMP. R.
GASKET, CRANKCASE

CRANK CASE COMP. L.

TUBE, BREATHER

CLIP, TUBE

BOLT A, CYLINDER STUD

BOLT B, CYLINDER STUD
WASHER

PIN, DOWEL

OIL SEAL

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG

BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06050B
BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06060B

M

=
==}

Q

o
—
<

NRRRNRNNRRRRR

&F

Notes

16




E-11 CRANKCASE

i 4G

Fs =HNRS

EHRIR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 Q/QD921.2-87 HE1R1£92140-06065B BOLT, FLANGE, 92140-06065B 4

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26




E-12 CRANKSHAFT
AT

Fs ==

Ref. No. Parts No.

JH70.20304

JH70.20301
GB/T276-94
13214-C20-00

PR R R
SREBoo~ourwNr

13216-076-0000
13000-S76-0100
13111-004-0000
13101-076-0000
13102-080-0000

1322B-S76-0000
13211-076-0000
14301-037-0000
15108-S97-0001

=T
BRARZEFF 2 B4
THEIRA

TEE

SEIES
TREHY
il

A HANR
IEREENGEE
SMERERN R
FF5
1H7%6304
RET A

SHAM

Description

ROD, CONNECTING
CRANKSHAFT ASSY.
RING SET, PISTON
PISTON

PIN, PISTON

CLIP, PISTON PIN
CRANKSHAFT R.
CRANKSHAFT L.
SPROCKET, TIMING
DRIVE SPRCKET, OIL PUMP
KEY, WOODFRUFF
BEARING, 6304
NEEDLE BEARING

by

fein

Q

o
~
<

PNRRPRRRRNRRRRR

#ix

Notes

30

|I:_1 2 CPBANKQHAET



— ALl \INMININOUL 1M\ 1

AR

#x

fBi0

Fs FHRE #
EHEM Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 13215-C20-00 BhAA£H PIN, CRANK 1
15 22101-034-0000 DNREFNRE SPROCKET, PRIMARY DRIVE 1
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

19

|E-13 GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM



Fs

Ref. No.

PRPRER
SREBoo~ourwnr

=HRS

Parts No.

JH70.20624
JH70.20621
JH70.20623
23201-C14-00
T125.20625
23211-C20-00
90602-C20-00
2331A-C20-00
23301-C20-00

2332A-037-0000
2351A-037-0000

JH70.20627

23302-005-0000

WHHEX
SR
SHEEK
UENVEES
HALE IR
LR THET
LR E AT
TR EMAITHE
R L
THEEE
E
THEEHE

SRR

Description

FORK, GEARSHIFT

PIN, GEARSHFIT FORK GUIDE
CLIP, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN
DRUM, GEARSHIFT

PIECE, CHANGE SWITCH DRIVER
PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER
PIN, GEARSHIFT DRUM, 4x12.8
SPINDLE COMP., GEARSHIFT DRUM
SPRING, SHIFT DRUM STOPPER
SPINDLE COMP., GEARSHIFT

ARM COMP., GEARSHIFT

SPRING, GEARSHIFT ARM

SPRING, GEARSHIFT RETURN

uE

Q'tity

RPRRPRRRRARRRENNN

#/ix

Notes

E-13 GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM



Fs FHRE = #F
FEHEIR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
14 JH70.20404 ENLIRE PIN, SHIFT RETURN SPRING 1
15 23309-C20-00 HEREE BOLT, KNOCK 1
16 90603-C20-00 EAI§H3x8.5 ROLLER, 3x8.5 2
17 90601-C20-00 $HET ROLLOR, 4x9.8 1
18 T125.20626 B®E Washer 1
19 GB30-85 IR M6EX12 Bolt 1
20 JH70.20422 BRI Rubber 1
21
22
23
24
25
26
21

C 14 TNDANICAMICCINNI



C=14 I IRANONVIIOOIUIN

£
2L
Fs FHRE = #F
FHRMR Description
Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes

1 22201-S97-0000 fEBh F 4 MAINSHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1
2 22202-597-0000 il COUNTERSHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1
3 JH70.20606 g GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT 1ST 1 1-4¥EB1E
4 JH70.20604 WHE BUSH 1
5 JH70.20613 sy GEAR, MAINSHAFT 2ND 1
6 JH70.20607 TEBEMNEEE GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT 2ND 1
7 JH70.20616 LR EDEE GEAR, MAINSHAFT 3RD 1
8 JH70.20608 g GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT 3RD 1
9 JH70.20617 g GEAR, MAINSHAFT 4TH 1

10 JH70.20610 AR GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT 4TH 1

11 22401-F37-0000 EEhiEse SPROCKET, DRIVE(16T OR 17T) 1 1~-41EAR1LE
12 JH70.20602 FEERETER PLATE, DRIVE SPROCKET 1

13 GB/T276-94 4746001 BEARING, 6001 1

22

|I: 1A TDANICAICCINNI



LLT™AL< 1 N\AAINOINVITOOIVUVIN

el

Fs SRS

Ref. No. Parts No.
14 GB/T276-94
15 GB/T276-94
16 JH70.20618
17 JH70.20603
18 JH70.20614

19 90432-S97-0000

20 GB5783-86

21 22302-S97-0000

22 JH70.20615

23 22301-S97-0000

24 GB894.1-86
25
26

%6202
76203
HEDEE
T E
e
TCHERE
I2HEM6EX8
HEHHE
#
BT E
HiB15

SRR

Description

BEARING, 6202
BEARING, 6203
WASH, THRUST
WASH, THRUST
WASH, THRUST
WASHER, THRUST
BOLT, M6X8
WASHER, THRUST
CIRCLIP

GEAR, KICK START DRIVEN
CIRCLIP

o

=
2

Q

PRRARNNWRRNRS

=
<

21

Notes

—~ A 10/ AT AT IAIA AA



E-195 KICK SDI1ARITING VIE

bk

== FSHRE H= £
EHRIR Description

Ref. No. Parts No. Q'tity Notes
1 24102-S97-0000 EEa® GEAR, KICK START DRIVE 1
2 24105-S97-0000 EENFRE RATCHET WHEEL 1
3 24101-S97-0000 sk b SHAFT, KICK START 1
4 T125.20704 HE SPRING, RATCHET WHEEL 1
5 T125.20710 PR TR R RING SET, RATCHET WHEEL 1
6 T125.20706 KT SR E R SEAT, KICK START SHAFT SPRING 1
7 24108-S97-0000 EEmE e E SPRING, KICK START SHAFT 1
8 24111-S97B1-0000 HEE Cover, Spring 1
9 T125.20711 20 WASHER 3
10 T125.20712 20 WASHER 2
11 T125.20709 HE17 WASHER 1
12 T125.20708 HE16 WASHER 2
13 24110-S97-0000 BE14 WASHER 2

24

|I: 1K Itk CTADTINIC NE



™ALLY INIVUIN OIANITITINGDO IVIL

sl

Fs

Ref. No.
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

=HRS

Parts No.
24100-S97-0000
24116-S97-0000
GB5783-86

REEN IR
R S AR
22 M6*20

SRR

Description

KICK AXLE COMP.
SPINDLE PLATE, RATCHET WHEEL
BOLT, M6*20

uE

Q'tity

#ix

Notes

25



